2022-2023 GTC Booster Club

Board of Directors & Team Representatives

Board of Directors

Position Name Email Phone Number
Executive Committee David Pomerantz, david@gymnastix.net, 678-546-6626
Jerri Simerly, jerri@tymar.net, 678-773-4217
Kim Zoeller kimlzoeller@gmail.com 770-560-5187
Treasurer Jerri Simerly jerri@tymar.net 678-773-4217
Secretary Kristy Cantrell klcantrelll1@gmail.com 706-768-7276
Meet Coordinator Amy Flanigan amyflanigan@yahoo.com 513-550-2211

Meet Concessions

Meet Hospitality

Terre Garrish

tcgarrish@gmail.com

706-201-2437

Website Coordinator

Fundraising Terre Garrish tcgarrish@gmail.com 706-201-2437
Team Representatives
Level Name Email Phone Number
Boys 3-4 Angie Berner angieb@gmail.com 404-314-7504
Boys 5-10 Candice Wiginton candicewiginton@gmail.com 770-846-1807
Girls Bronze Allison Nguyen ajposey03@gmail.com 404-452-0246
Girls Silver Samantha Humphrey sammhumphrey2011@gmail.com 478-258-5114
Girls Gold Jennifer Ludewig sayheytojen@gmail.com 770-605-7768

Girls Platinum

Girls Level 2 Jasmine Culwell Jasminerculwell@gmail.com 404-565-6787
Girls Level 3 Tammy Lay Tammylay317@gmail.com 678-371-9509
Girls Level 4-5 Rachel Colodny rcolodny26@gmail.com 678-772-8860
Girls Level 6-8 Brandy Mann bsmannl3@yahoo.com 678-697-0728

Girls Level 9-10

Tonya Black

mtblack@charter.net

678-614-7086




